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1

2 Construction Works 419 daysMon 03/06/24Thu 08/01/26
3 Enabling Works 90 daysMon 03/06/24Fri 04/10/24
10

11 Infrastructure 89 daysMon 22/07/24Thu 21/11/24
28

29 Substructures 162 daysMon 22/07/24Tue 04/03/25
30 Plot 14 & 15 25 daysMon 22/07/24Fri 23/08/24
36 Plot 16 & 17 25 daysTue 30/07/24 Mon 02/09/24
42 Plot 18, 19 & 20 35 daysWed 07/08/24Tue 24/09/24
48 Plot 21 & 22 20 daysMon 19/08/24Fri 13/09/24
54 Plot 23 - 31 40 daysFri 23/08/24 Thu 17/10/24
60 Plot 32 - 40 40 daysFri 06/09/24 Thu 31/10/24
66 Plot 41 & 42 25 daysFri 20/09/24 Thu 24/10/24
72 Plot 7 & 8 25 daysMon 30/09/24Fri 01/11/24
78 Plot 9 & 10 25 daysTue 08/10/24 Mon 11/11/24
84 Plot 3 - 6 35 daysWed 16/10/24Tue 03/12/24
90 Plot 1 & 2 25 daysMon 28/10/24Fri 29/11/24
96 Move Site Set Up into Plot 14 & 15 5 days Thu 16/01/25 Wed 22/01/25386SS+40 days
97 Plot 13 20 daysThu 23/01/25 Wed 19/02/25

103 Plot 11 & 12 25 daysWed 29/01/25Tue 04/03/25
109

110 Plot Drainage and Scaffold Margins 134 daysMon 09/09/24Thu 13/03/25
111 Plot 14 - 20 20 daysMon 09/09/24Fri 04/10/24
115 Plot 21 - 31 26 daysMon 07/10/24Mon 11/11/24
119 Plot 32 - 42 26 daysTue 12/11/24 Tue 17/12/24
123 Plot 7 - 10 16 daysWed 18/12/24Wed 08/01/25
127 Plot 1 - 6 29 daysThu 09/01/25 Tue 18/02/25
132 Plot 11 - 13 15 daysFri 21/02/25 Thu 13/03/25
136 Plot 43 (Works TBC) 15 daysFri 21/02/25 Thu 13/03/25
140

141 Super Structure 280 daysMon 07/10/24Fri 31/10/25
142 Plot 14 & 15 82 daysMon 07/10/24Tue 28/01/25
159 Plot 16 & 17 82 daysMon 28/10/24Tue 18/02/25
176 Plot 18 - 20 103 daysThu 14/11/24 Mon 07/04/25
193 Plot 21 & 22 93 daysMon 18/11/24Wed 26/03/25
210 Plot 23 - 31 (Apartment Block B) 163 daysMon 02/12/24Wed 16/07/25
232 Plot 32 - 40 (Apartment Block A) 163 daysWed 11/12/24Fri 25/07/25
254 Plot 41 & 42 112 daysTue 21/01/25 Wed 25/06/25
270 Plot 9 & 10 113 daysWed 12/02/25Fri 18/07/25
287 Plot 7 & 8 118 daysWed 05/03/25Fri 15/08/25
304 Plot 3 - 6 145 daysMon 24/03/25Fri 10/10/25
321 Plot 1 & 2 102 daysTue 22/04/25 Wed 10/09/25
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337 Plot 13 115 daysThu 15/05/25 Wed 22/10/25
353 Plot 11 & 12 114 daysTue 27/05/25 Fri 31/10/25
370 Plot 43 - Works TBC 31 daysWed 21/05/25Wed 02/07/25
384

385 Internal Fit Out 259 daysThu 21/11/24 Tue 18/11/25
386 Plot 14 - House Type B - 3B5P 75 daysThu 21/11/24 Wed 05/03/25148
387 Plot 15 - House Type A - 2B4P 70 daysThu 28/11/24 Wed 05/03/25386SS+1 wk
388 Plot 16 - House Type A - 2B4P 70 daysThu 12/12/24 Wed 19/03/25165
389 Plot 17 - House Type A - 2B4P 70 daysThu 19/12/24 Wed 26/03/25388SS+1 wk
390 Plot 18 - House Type A - 2B4P 70 daysTue 21/01/25 Mon 28/04/25182
391 Plot 19 - House Type A - 2B4P 70 daysTue 28/01/25 Mon 05/05/25390SS+1 wk
392 Plot 20 - House Type C - 3B5P 75 daysTue 04/02/25 Mon 19/05/25391SS+1 wk
393 Plot 21 - 22 - Walk up Type A 85 daysTue 11/02/25 Mon 09/06/25392SS+1 wk,199
394 Plots 23 - 31 - Apartment Block B - 9nr 1B2P100 daysThu 20/02/25 Wed 09/07/25216,393SS+1 wk
395 Plots 32 - 40 - Apartment Block A - 9nr 1B2P100 daysWed 26/03/25Tue 12/08/25 238,287SS+3 wks
396 Plot 41 - House Type B - 3B5P 75 daysWed 16/04/25Tue 29/07/25 260,395SS+15 days
397 Plot 42 - House Type B - 3B5P 75 daysWed 23/04/25Tue 05/08/25 396SS+5 days
398 Plot 10 - House Type C - 3B5P 75 daysWed 30/04/25Tue 12/08/25 276,397SS+5 days
399 Plot 9 - House Type A - 2B4P 70 daysWed 07/05/25Tue 12/08/25 398SS+5 days
400 Plot 8 - House Type A - 2B4P 70 daysWed 14/05/25Tue 19/08/25 293,399SS+1 wk
401 Plot 7 - House Type C - 3B5P 75 daysWed 21/05/25Tue 02/09/25 400SS+1 wk
402 Plot 5 & 6 - Walk Up - Type B 85 daysWed 28/05/25Tue 23/09/25 310,401SS+1 wk
403 Plot 3 & 4 - Walk Up - Type B 85 daysWed 04/06/25Tue 30/09/25 402SS+1 wk
404 Plot 2 - House Type B - 3B5P 75 daysWed 11/06/25Tue 23/09/25 327,403SS+1 wk
405 Plot 1 - House Type B - 3B5P 75 daysWed 18/06/25Tue 30/09/25 404SS+1 wk
406 Plot 13 - House Type C - 3B5P 75 daysWed 25/06/25Tue 07/10/25 343,405SS+1 wk
407 Plot 12 - House Type A - 2B4P 70 daysWed 02/07/25Tue 07/10/25 359,406SS+1 wk
408 Plot 11 - House Type B - 3B5P 75 daysWed 09/07/25Tue 21/10/25 407SS+1 wk
409 Plot 43 - Refurb Works TBC 90 daysWed 16/07/25Tue 18/11/25 408SS+1 wk
410

411 External Works 198 daysTue 08/04/25 Thu 08/01/26
412 Plot 14 - 20 58 daysTue 08/04/25 Thu 26/06/25
420 Plot 21 - 31 38 daysThu 17/07/25 Mon 08/09/25
426 Plot 32 - 42 41 daysMon 28/07/25Mon 22/09/25
433 Plot 7 - 10 37 daysMon 18/08/25Tue 07/10/25
440 Plot 1 - 6 37 daysMon 13/10/25Tue 02/12/25
447 Plot 11 - 13 49 daysMon 03/11/25Thu 08/01/26
455 Plot 43 (Works TBC) 22 daysThu 03/07/25 Fri 01/08/25
462

463 Highway and Parking Bays 152 daysMon 21/04/25Tue 18/11/25
470

471 Site wide 50 daysThu 04/09/25 Wed 12/11/25
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